Alisa Zehner, LL.M.

Associate

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd
Attorneys at Law

Léwenstrasse 19 / P.O. Box 2201
8021 Zurich / Switzerland

T +4144 215 5252

T +4144 2155213

F +4144 215 5200
alisa.zehner@swlegal.ch

Languages
German, English

Selected Publications

- Climate-Related Marketing Claims in Switzerland:
Towards Stricter Regulation and Enforcement
- Update on Claims for Compensation for Clientele by

Distributors under Swiss Law
- Zur Kundschaftsentschadigung beim

Alleinvertriebsvertrag - Flinfzehn Jahre nach BGE

Schellenberg
Wittmer

Alisa Zehner is an Associate in our Dispute Resolution, Intellectual Property
and Life Sciences Groups in Zurich. Her main areas of practice include
international arbitration and litigation in the fields of intellectual property,
unfair competition, licensing, distribution, and product liability. She also
advises clients on non-contentious matters in these fields.

Expertise

Dispute Resolution
Intellectual Property
International Arbitration
Life Sciences

Career
2022
2020-2022

2020
2019-2020
2017-2018

2017

Education
2022

2019

2017

2017
2017

Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer

Research Assistant, University of Zurich, Chair for Information
and Communication Law, Prof. Dr. Florent Thouvenin

Judicial Law Clerk at a District Court, Canton of Lucerne
Trainee Lawyer at Schellenberg Wittmer

Student Research Assistant, University of Zurich, Chair for
Private Law, Prof. Dr. Dominique Jakob, M.I.L. (Lund)

Law Clerk at the Chicago office of a US law firm

Bar Admission in Switzerland

Master of Law, University of Zurich

LL.M. in Trial Advocacy, Chicago-Kent College of Law, lllinois
Institute of Technology

Certified Mediator, Center for Conflict Resolution Chicago
Bachelor of Law, University of Zurich



