



Alisa Zehner, LL.M.

Senior Associate

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd

Attorneys at Law Löwenstrasse 19 / P.O. Box 2201 8021 Zurich / Switzerland T +41 44 215 5252 T +41 44 215 5213 F +41 44 215 5200 alisa.zehner@swlegal.ch

Languages

German, English

Selected Publications

- Climate-Related Marketing Claims in Switzerland: Towards Stricter Regulation and Enforcement
- Update on Claims for Compensation for Clientele by Distributors under Swiss Law
- Zur Kundschaftsentschädigung beim Alleinvertriebsvertrag - Fünfzehn Jahre nach BGE

Alisa Zehner is a Senior Associate in our Dispute Resolution, Intellectual Property and Life Sciences Groups in Zurich. Her main areas of practice include international arbitration and litigation in the fields of intellectual property, unfair competition, licensing, distribution, and product liability. She also advises clients on non-contentious matters in these fields.

Expertise

- Dispute Resolution
- Intellectual Property
- International Arbitration
- Life Sciences

Career	
2025	Senior Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer
2022	Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer
2020-2022	Research Assistant, University of Zurich, Chair for Information
	and Communication Law, Prof. Dr. Florent Thouvenin
2020	Judicial Law Clerk at a District Court, Canton of Lucerne
2019-2020	Trainee Lawyer at Schellenberg Wittmer
2017-2018	Student Research Assistant, University of Zurich, Chair for
	Private Law, Prof. Dr. Dominique Jakob, M.I.L. (Lund)
2017	Law Clerk at the Chicago office of a US law firm

Education	
2022	Bar Admission in Switzerland
2019	Master of Law, University of Zurich
2017	LL.M. in Trial Advocacy, Chicago-Kent College of Law, Illinois
	Institute of Technology
2017	Certified Mediator, Center for Conflict Resolution Chicago
2017	Bachelor of Law. University of Zurich